
 

It is the policy of the Pharr San Juan Alamo ISD not to discriminate on the basis of sex, disability, race, color, religion, national, origin or age. Es 

norma del Distrito Escolar de Pharr San Juan Alamo no discriminar en base al sexo,inhabillidad,raza,color,religion, nacionalidad o edad. 

 

“Establishing a Legacy of College Readiness”     Mrs. Silvia Lizcano, Principal 
 

PSJA Southwest Early College High School 
2025 Javelina Varsity Baseball Schedule 

 
 
2-01-25 Sat.    Scrimmage Port Isabel High School/JV           Away    11:00 am 
2-04-25 Tue.    Scrimmage La Feria High School/JV  Away    6:00 pm 
2-07-25 Fri.    Scrimmage MMA   Home    6:00 pm 
2-11-25 Tue.   Scrimmage La Grulla High School        Away    6:00 pm 
2-14-25 Fri.    Scrimmage Donna                                   Home    6:00 pm 
2-17-25 Mon.   PSJA Memorial                                                    Home      7:00 pm 
2-20-25 Thu.   Los Fresnos Tournament                         Away    TBA 
2-21-25 Fri.    Los Fresnos Tournament                 Away    TBA 
2-22-25 Sat.   Los Fresnos Tournament    Away    TBA 
2-24-25 Mon.   PSJA Memorial     Away    7:00 pm 
2-27-25 Thu.   Mercedes Tournament   Away    TBA 
2-28-25 Fri.   Mercedes Tournament   Away    TBA 
3-01-25 Sat.    Mercedes Tournament   Away    TBA 
3-03-25 Mon.   PSJA North    Away    7:00 pm 
3-11-25 Tue.   PSJA North    Home    7:00 pm 
3-14-25  Fri.   McAllen Memorial   Home    7:00 pm 
3-17-25 Mon.   McAllen Memorial   Away    11:00 am 
3-18-25 Tue.   McAllen High School   Away    11:00 am 
3-19-25 Wed.   McAllen High School   Home    11:00 am 
3-25-25 Tue.   Sharyland High School   Home    7:00 pm 
3-28-25 Fri.   Sharyland High School   Away    7:00 pm 
4-01-25 Tue.   Nikki Rowe High School   Away    7:00pm 
4-04-25 Fri.   Nikki Rowe High School   Home    7:00pm 
4-08-25 Tue.    OPEN 
4-11-25 Fri.    OPEN 
4-15-25 Tue.   Sharyland Pioneer   Home    7:00pm 
4-17-25 Thu.   Sharyland Pioneer   Away    7:00pm 
4-22-25 Tue.   Edinburg Vela     Away    7:00pm 
4-25-25 Fri.   Edinburg Vela    Home    7:00pm 
 
 
          Coaching Staff        Administration 
Isaac Hernandez-Head Coach      Athletic Director-Orlando Garcia 
Samuel Suarez IV-Varsity Assistant                     Athletic Coordinator-Juan Leija 
Aaron Torres-Assistant       Principal-Mrs. Silvia Lizcano 
Joe Barberena-Assistant    
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